LU ANN BLEGEN

COURT ADMINISTRATOR Kanabec County Courthouse 18 North Vine Street, Mora, Minnesota 55051 Phone: 612/679-1022

June 13, 1989

I hereby certify that I am the Court Administrator for Kanabec County and that the following persons have been authorized to sign official court documents on my behalf.

Lu Ann Blegen (/ Court Administrator Kanabec County, Minnesota

mmil

Anna M. Krummel / Deputy Court Administrator

ATEN Carol Orazem

Deputy Court Administrator

n

Sandra Crow Deputy Court Administrator

Jánice Munter Deputy Court Administrator

LuAnn Gall Deputy Court Administrator

STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

JUN 15 1969

Secretary of State 139265

Authority for any persons other than those named above to sign official court documents on my behalf is hereby rescinded.